COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Bibitte

NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  gjpjitte F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 06:15

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 1833 RICHARD, Dorothee Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie
2 2131 BAZINET, Alice Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie
3 2000 PELLAND, Lexa Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Estrie
DNS 184 ROQY, Daphnée Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie
DNS 2179 DE FORTE-LEMAY, Julia Cvmo Shebrooke Estrie
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Bibitte F
Bibitte F
Bibitte F
Bibitte F
Bibitte F

8 Women 1178
8 Women 4002
6 Women 3339
8 Women 4104
8 Women 4777

StateProv Category Age Gender License Time Gap

6:15.22
7:02.40 0'47.18"
9:39.26 3'24.04"

Lapl Lap2 Lap3

2:26.91 1:47.01 2:01.30
2:38.35 2:00.58 2:23.47
3:41.59 2:58.84 2:58.84
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COUPE

NUMONT BELLEVUE
SHERBROOKE

CLOUTIE

Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Bibitte
August 06, 2024
Bibitte H (Men)
winner: 05:20

StateProv Category Age Gender License Time

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 1916 BELANGER, Max Dalbix Orford Québec
2 155 LANEUVILLE, Louis Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie
3 1869 PERRON, Laurent Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec
4 1974 PELLAND, Colin Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Québec
5 2034 BLANCHETTE, Alexis Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec
6 2096 CHOUINARD, Felix  Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec
7 2156 ST-GERMAIN, Jessy Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie
8 2093 CANTIN, Jacob Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec
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Bibitte H
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Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

3805
4652
4686
3338
3746
1172
1498
TEMP

5:19.77
5:31.43
5:44.35
5:52.98
5:58.07
6:10.12
6:30.73
6:58.45

Gap

0'11.66"
0'24.59"
0'33.22"
0'38.31"
0'50.35"
1'10.96"
1'38.68"

Lap 1

1:57.38
2:04.38
2:11.81
2:15.84
2:19.24
2:24.22
2:29.34
2:39.30

Lap 2

1:38.58
1:41.19
1:43.76
1:46.18
1:44.36
1:47.53
1:51.92
2:00.97

Lap 3

1:43.80
1:45.86
1:48.79
1:50.96
1:54.48
1:58.37
2:09.47
2:18.19
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE ;11 F (Atome) (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 22:55

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 1746 BEAUCHEMIN, Zoe Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Estrie Ull F (Atome) 9 Women 1022 22:54.89 11:31.54 11:23.35
2 1895 CHOUINARD, Coralie Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U1l F (Atome) 10 Women 1174 23:28.59 0'33.71" 12:01.37 11:27.22
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COUPE

MONT BELLEVUE

NV

SHERBROOKE

CLOUTIER

Bib
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1284
2081
1706
1057
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1944
1927
1840
2157
1532
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DNF

Name
NADEAU, Simon

DODIER, Gregory
DOYON, Antoine

CARRIER, Jules

RICHARD, Leandre
BELANGER, Timothe
CHOUINARD, Antoine

LEMAY, Liam

DUMAIS, Mathéo
ST-GERMAIN, Mederick
ST-GERMAIN, Max-Antoine

POULIOT, Robin

Team

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

CC de I'Académie St-Hyacinthe

Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
August 06, 2024
Ull H (Atome) (Men)
winner: 22:44

City
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Orford
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
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StateProv
Québec
Québec
Québec
Québec
Estrie
Québec
Québec
Québec
Québec
Estrie
Estrie
Richelieu-Yamaska
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Category

U11 H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)
U1l H (Atome)

Age Gender License UCIID

10
9
10
10
10
9
9
10
9
10
9
10

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

1139
1161
4950
1180
1177
3804
1173
54541 101 526 497 89
3377
4930
1497
4629

Time

22:44.43
22:46.69
22:49.48
22:59.49
24:50.00
25:18.81
25:20.80
25:47.65
26:04.58
30:21.54
35:49.38

Gap

0'02.26"
0'05.04"
0'15.06"
2'05.57"
2'34.38"
2'36.36"
3'03.22"
3'20.15"
7'37.11"
13'04.95"

Lap 1

11:19.57
11:25.43
11:07.79
11:37.68
12:19.72
12:26.76
12:27.95
12:49.54
13:05.35
14:41.98
18:01.14
14:13.85

Lap 2

11:24.86
11:21.26
11:41.69
11:21.82
12:30.28
12:52.05
12:52.85
12:58.12
12:59.23
15:39.56
17:48.24
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE 13 F (Pee Wee) (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 20:26

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 1024 MARCOTTE, Daphney Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie U13 F (Pee Wee) 12 Women 50617 101 132558 67 20:26.41 10:02.69 10:23.72
2 2185 PROVENCHER, Nellie CVM Orford Indépendant Estrie U13 F (Pee Wee) 12 Women 51019 23:58.59 3'32.19" 11:37.79 12:20.80
3 1885 PELLAND, Alice Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Québec U13 F (Pee Wee) 11 Women 54577 101 265 223 36 26:32.73 6'06.33" 12:51.67 13:41.06
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COUPE

MONT BELLEVUE

NV

SHERBROOKE

CLOUTIER

Pos

O©oOo~NOOOD~WNPE

g
S

DNS

Bib
1378
1515
1302
2037
1951
155
1548
2181
1957
1918
2180
1226
1952

Name

BEAUCHEMIN, Zack

DUMAIS, Benjamin
DODIER, Maxence

TROTTIER, Alexandre
BEAUCHER, Victor
LANEUVILLE, Adam
BOURGAULT, Emile
LEJOUR-ROSS, Elliot
CHOUINARD, Louis-Felix

BONTOS, James
DEMERS, Logan
CARRIER, Charles

BLANCHETTE, Noah

Team

Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix
Dalbix

Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
August 06, 2024
Ul3 H (Pee Wee) (Men)
winner: 29:48

City

St-Denis De Brompton
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke

Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke

StateProv Category

Estrie
Québec
Québec
Québec
Estrie
Estrie
Estrie
Estrie
Estrie
Estrie
Estrie
Québec

St-Denis-De-Brompton Québec
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U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
U13 H (Pee Wee)
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Gender License UCIID

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

54102
54592
50717
52867
6682

54801
52975
54205
50802
55087
5447

50719
54680

101 257 877 62
101 259 512 48
101 143 806 63
101 299 345 14

101 324 872 30
101 146 539 80
101 269 024 54
101 386 125 76

10114343176
101 268 325 34

Time

29:48.21
31:21.80
35:03.73
36:17.79
37:18.63
37:20.04
37:22.20
42:23.23
45:23.35
31:37.09
35:44.99

Gap

1'33.59"
5'15.53"
6'29.58"
7'30.43"
7'31.84"
7'33.99"
12'35.03"
15'35.14"
-1 lap
-1lap

Lap 1
9:34.52
10:05.02
11:09.22
11:21.93
12:16.31
11:21.93
12:32.37
13:10.40
13:21.01
14:22.58
15:27.92

Lap 2

10:01.22
10:29.50
11:36.11
12:18.26
12:08.35
12:36.67
13:04.05
14:21.07
16:01.17
17:14.51
20:17.07

Lap 3

10:12.47
10:47.28
12:18.40
12:37.60
12:53.97
13:21.45
11:45.77
14:51.76
16:01.17
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  papytant F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 34:12

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 231 APINIS, Catherine Dalbix Estrie Débutant F 38 Women 5864 34:12.49 11:43.08 11:12.39 11:17.01
2 2103 MASSON, Genevieve Dalbix Estrie Débutant F 43 Women 54146 100 611 801 06 37:38.93 3'26.45" 11:57.29 13:08.00 12:33.64
3 234 CRETE, Lisane Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie Débutant F 34 Women 5885 39:29.39 5'16.91" 12:52.58 13:21.34 13:15.47
4 284 BRASSARD, Julie Dalbix Estrie Débutant F 39 Women 1496 35:50.04 -llap 17:08.55 18:41.49
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #1
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  papytant H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 46:02

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 285 DESILET, Charles Independent DébutantH 44 Men TEMP 46:02.14 14:16.23 15:52.95 15:52.95
2 233 HOUDE, Sylvain  Dalbix Estrie DébutantH 48 Men 54782 101532 446 24 53:21.69 7'19.55" 16:11.42 18:35.13 18:35.13
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024

SHERBROOKE 1518 Dev H (Men)
CLDUTIER winner: 40:33

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 2183 SUMMY-CARABIN, Felix Independent Saint-Bruno-De-Montarville 15-18 DevH 17 Men TEMP 40:32.77 13:09.81 13:50.88 13:32.08
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  Flite Junior F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 45:38

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 2112 TETREAULT, Juliette CC de I'Académie Val-Des-Monts Outaouais Elite Junior F 26 Women 50262 100 108 514 52 45:37.74 11:07.57 11:18.63 11:27.56 11:43.98
2 820 GAGNE, Ayana Indépendant SIBOIRE QuiRoule Estrie Elite Junior F 18 Women 50047 100511 937 52 46:26.44 0'48.70" 11:10.62 11:41.51 11:44.71 11:49.60
3 232 HAREL, Alexia SIBOIRE QuiRoule Racine Richelieu-Yamaska Elite Junior F 17 Women 50095 100535517 61 46:42.82 1'05.08" 11:43.07 11:19.58 11:45.32 11:54.84
4 888 GAGNON, Laura SIBOIRE QuiRoule St-Denis De Brompton Estrie Elite Junior F 18 Women 50118 100 558 232 78 48:28.37 2'50.64" 11:44.01 11:58.15 12:17.90 12:28.30
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COUPE

NUMONT BELLEVUE
SHERBROOKE

CLOUTIER

Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
August 06, 2024

Elite Junior H (Men)

winner: 49:23

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 999 COTE, William SIBOIRE QuiRoule Sherbrooke Estrie Elite JuniorH 24 Men 50023 10011235917 49:22.65 9:47.57 9:45.76 9:56.89 10:07.77 9:44.66
2 1620 BOUSQUET, Alec Ecomax/Vélogare Farnham Rive-Sud Elite JuniorH 26 Men 51546 10119217024 54:37.94 5'15.29" 10:59.18 10:35.75 10:50.24 10:54.96 11:17.81
3 2167 ABU SHIHAB, Juan Camilo Velo Vida Cowansville Elite JuniorH 22 Men TEMP 1:00:41.99 11'19.35" 11:26.50 12:11.28 12:08.32 12:10.48 12:45.40
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE - Eynert 19+ H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 44:00

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
2176 CASSOU, Julien Espoirs Quilicot Montréal Montréal Expert 19+ H 26 Men 51610 100153117 35 44:00.43 11:03.54 10:40.23 10:54.01 11:22.65
1118 BLANCHETTE, Carl Independent Sherbrooke Expert 19+ H 30 Men TEMP 44:00.43 0'00.00" 10:57.06 10:44.34 11:11.32 11:07.70

515 BEAUCHEMIN, Robin  Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Estrie Expert 19+ H 38 Men 52225 101 055419 43 45:10.40 1'09.98" 11:06.56 11:22.10 11:36.30 11:05.45
2175 BUTIN, Charles Independent Bromont Expert 19+ H 44 Men TEMP 45:21.12 1'20.70" 11:05.89 11:24.74 11:20.34 11:30.16
207 BOISVERT, Jonathan Equipe Studio Vélo Centre du Québec Expert 19+ H 46 Men 53172 100525 158 81 46:33.43 2'33.01" 11:22.01 11:30.92 11:42.00 11:58.51
TAILLEFER, Nicolas  SIBOIRE QuiRoule St-Denis De Brompton Estrie Expert 19+ H 42 Men 50041 100527 621 22 46:46.33 2'45.91" 11:20.00 11:42.23 11:51.92 11:52.18
852 GAGNE, Alexandre SIBOIRE QuiRoule Orford Estrie Expert 19+ H 44 Men 50048 100511936 51 48:02.05 4'01.62" 11:45.25 12:11.29 11:56.32 12:09.19
2187 PETIT, Julien Indépendant Richelieu-Yamaska Expert 19+ H 35 Men 50937 100562 740 27 48:12.86 4'12.44" 11:30.14 12:22.22 12:12.55 12:07.95
230 BAULNE, Marc-Antoine Independent Expert 19+ H 44 Men TEMP 51:20.82 7'20.40" 12:12.03 12:45.91 12:46.16 13:36.73
2174 BURKE, Emile Independent Sherbrooke Expert 19+ H 23 Men TEMP 53:49.94 9'49.51" 12:35.06 13:24.61 13:36.73 14:13.54
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  nMaitre Sport 35-44 F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 38:46

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 2059 GAUTHIER, Virginie Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec  Maitre Sport 35-44 F 38 Women 54187 101 501 707 34 38:45.91 13:02.55 13:04.83 12:38.54
2 1367 TRUDEL, Clemence Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie Maitre Sport 35-44 F 42 Women 50718 101 046 087 23 38:52.88 0'06.96" 13:06.80 13:08.79 12:37.29
3 1937 RODRIGUE, Mireille Dalbix Ste-Catherine De Hatley Estrie Maitre Sport 35-44 F 37 Women 4936 46:23.87 7'37.96" 15:23.68 15:29.28 15:30.91
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  \paitre Sport 35-44 H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 37:56

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 2140 BAZINET, Marc Andre Independent Sherbrooke Québec Maitre Sport 35-44H 36 Men TEMP 37:56.04 12:18.62 12:51.75 12:45.67
2 2177 CHOINIERE CODAIRE, Antoine Ecomax/Vélogare Bromont Richelieu-Yamaska Maitre Sport 35-44 H 40 Men 53567 100 846 280 36 38:15.24 0'19.21" 12:16.61 13:14.09 12:44.54
3 2143 BLANCHETTE, Mathieu Club Dalbix Saint-Denis-De-Brompton Québec Maitre Sport 35-44H 38 Men TEMP 38:25.57 0'29.53" 12:36.80 12:50.77 12:58.00
4 2182 RICHARD, Guillaume Dalbix St-Herménégilde Estrie Maitre Sport 35-44 H 39 Men 5884 40:09.48 2'13.44" 13:03.23 13:43.45 13:22.79
5 2172 BOUDREAU, Jasmin Independent Sherbrooke Maitre Sport 35-44 H 44 Men TEMP 43:57.51 6'01.48" 14:38.44 14:44.35 14:34.72
DNF 2070 DUMAIS, Jean-Sébastien Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie Maitre Sport 35-44 H 37 Men 53390 10143093572 13:56.41 16:24.73
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  \1aitre Sport 45+ H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 36:12

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 172 DUFOUR, Eric Indépendant Sherbrooke Estrie Maitre Sport 45+ H 56 Men 50534 100610383 43 36:11.72 12:07.03 11:55.15 12:09.55
2 917 LEPAGE, Claude Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie Maitre Sport 45+ H 57 Men 52390 100621 94057 37:01.15 0'49.44" 12:12.72 12:27.63 12:20.81
3 1313 PAQUIN, Nicolas Ecomax/Vélogare Victoriaville Centre du Québec Maitre Sport 45+ H 47 Men 50199 10052412821 42:14.18 6'02.47" 13:29.27 14:27.51 14:17.41
4 2173 BOURGAULT, Louis-Philippe Independent Sherbrooke Maitre Sport 45+ H 47 Men TEMP 44:08.98 7'57.26" 14:35.94 14:43.70 14:49.34
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE  ganjor Sport H (Men)

CLDUTIER winner: 35:48

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3
1 226 COTE, Antoine Independent Senior SportH 26 Men TEMP 35:47.94 12:08.57 11:48.59 11:50.78
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE ;15 F (Minime) (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 25:21

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2
1 1008 TAILLEFER, Nella Dalbix St-Denis De Brompton Québec U15 F (Minime) 13 Women 50043 101 025 432 29 25:20.78 12:42.88 12:37.90
2 1723 LEAO, Delphine Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U15F (Minime) 14 Women 50755 101 259 557 93 35:25.60 10'04.81" 17:20.69 18:04.91
3 2184 PROVENCHER, Léane CVM Orford Estrie U15 F (Minime) 14 Women 51018 39:24.88 14'04.09" 19:25.10 19:59.77
DNF 2186 LONGVAL, Juliette Independent U15 F (Minime) 14 Women TEMP 19:16.27
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024

SHERBROOKE 515 H (Minime) (Men)
CLDUTIER winner: 40:58

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 1531 POULIOT, Lambert CC de I'Académie St-Hyacinthe Richelieu-Yamaska U15 H (Minime) 13 Men 51168 101 055 455 79 40:58.35 12:58.08 13:20.51 14:39.76
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COUPE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024
SHERBROOKE ;17 Expert F (Women)

CLDUTIER winner: 36:16

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 854 MORIN, Dominique Dalbix Sherbrooke Québec U17 Expert F 16 Women 50748 100 590 683 34 36:16.48 11:55.94 12:07.11 12:13.42
2 1966 LYONNAIS, Marilou Dalbix Sherbrooke Estrie U17 Expert F 16 Women 50290 100618 176 76 36:54.93 0'38.45" 11:52.88 12:11.20 12:50.85

3 1111 LECLAIR, Amelie  Dalbix Saint-Denis-De-Brompton Québec U117 Expert F 16 Women 50046 100 904 640 02 38:36.44 2'19.96" 12:14.68 13:02.57 13:19.19
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COURE Coupe NV Cloutier #5 - La Finale-Départ #2
NUMONT Be,,evuE  August 06, 2024

SHERBROOKE 317 Expert H (Men)
CLDUTIER winner: 34:23

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License UCIID Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
1 1529 POULIOT, Noah CC de I'Académie St-Hyacinthe Richelieu-Yamaska U17 ExpertH 15 Men 51167 100 788 878 58 34:22.85 11:38.81 11:20.28 11:23.76
2 1530 POULIOT, Theo CC de I'Académie St-Hyacinthe Richelieu-Yamaska U17 ExpertH 15 Men 51166 100 788 908 88 35:43.01 1'20.16" 12:17.36 11:40.59 11:45.06
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